PDF SCH# ] "pdfFactory Pro™ X RAG)E www. Fineprint.cn


http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

wiring diagram

PDF SC{4-4§iH] "pdfFactory Pro™ i RAGIE www. fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

parts name | QTY | unit parts name | QTY | unit
ITEM NUMBER ITEM NUMBER

1 roof 1 pcs 29 tub 1 pcs
2 screw M4x30mm | 8 pcs 30 linker 6 pcs
3 rear cover 2 pcs 31 water jets | 4 pcs
4 exhaust fan 1 pcs 32 water pipe 6 |Mmeter
5 loudspeaker cover| 2 pcs 33 dewatering 1 pcs
6 light rearcover | 1 | PCS 34 waterlight 1 | PCs
7 light 1 pcs 35 wood block screw | 4 pcs
8 screw M4x30mm | 2 pcs 36 wood block | 1 pcs
9 loudspeaker 1 pcs 37 motor 1 pcs

10 monsoon head 1 set 38 motor screw | 4 pcs
11 screw M4x25mm | 4 pcs 39 motor line 2 pcs

12 screw M4x12mm | 2 pcs 40 carriage 1 pcs

13 side panel 1 pcs 41 adjustingleg | 8 pcs

14 glass 1 pcs 42 side skirt 1 pcs
15 glass screw 2 pcs 43 frontispieceskirt| 1 pcs
16 cap 2 | pcs 44 skirtscrew | 4 | pcs
17 steam outlet 1 pcs 45 tumbuckle 4 | pcs
18 steamer drain 1 pcs 46 Electrica box 1 pcs
19 waterfall 1 pcs 47 steam engine 1 pcs
20 screw M5x30mm | 8 pcs 48 power supply 1 | Pcs
21 shower head screw | 2 pcs 49 four-way valve | 1 pcs
22 showerheed | 1 | PCS 50 larynx nip | 57 |pcs
23 towel rack 4 pcs 51 gray tube 9 meter
24 faucet 1 et

25 jets 24 | pcs

26 back pane 1 pcs

27 panel 1 pcs

28 screw M5x35mm | 14 pcs

PDF SCH# ] "pdfFactory Pro™ X RAG)E www. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

AN
/.

/%

PDF SCf-ffiH "pdfFactory Pro™ i FH AL www. fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

parts name | QTY | unit parts name | QTY | unit
ITEM NUMBER ITEM NUMBER

1 | Aluminiumtrack 4 pcs 15 M4*12mm screw| g pcs
2 Aluminium W] | 2 pcs 16 Cap 4 pcs
3 Aluminium 1 pcs 17 Whed 8 pcs
4 Aluminum D | 2 | pcs 18 Gasket 2 | PGS
5 Aluminum &= | 1 pcs 19 Gasket 1 pcs
6 Aluminium =] | 2 | PCS 20 HexagonNut| 1 | PCS
7 Aluminum —E3| 4 pcs 21 Screw Cap | 1 pcs
8 Aluminium T— | 2 pcs 22 Handle 1 pcs
9 Immobility glass | 3 pcs 23 Gasket 4 pcs
10 Movement glass | 2 set 24 screw 2 pcs
11 shape sed 2 pcs 25 Knop 1 pcs
12 M4*50mm screw| 8 pcs 26 Screw Cap | 1 pcs
13 M4*30mm screw| 8 pcs 27 Magnetic Stripe | 2 pcs

14 M5*60mm screw| 8 pcs

PDF SCH# ] "pdfFactory Pro™ X RAG)E www. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

Y e esa— | O
C 4]
) -~
\ =
o R 7
I.l s 2z ells 2 2 >\C ¥
&— )
************** . N,
L\ = = = = = =
- \
>
Q
\/ ~—— _—

PDF SCH# ] "pdfFactory Pro™ X RAG)E www. Fineprint.cn



http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

